SMOKY BBQ

(Tender juicy carcass marinated & char grilled in a secret chef recipe)

Chicken Wings BBQ 450
Smokey Chicken BBQ 500
Mutton BBQ 670
Fish BBQ 480
Wild Boar BBQ 570
Smoky BBQ Platter 1450

(Tender juicy chicken leg, wild boar & fish & char grilled in a secret chef recipe)

INDIAN BBQ (TANDOORWALA)

Chicken Lasuni Tikka 420
Fish Tikka 440
Chicken Tikka 480
Chef Garden Dip 190
Hummus with Vegetable Relish 210
Hot & Sour Veg/Chicken 210/270
Cream of Mushroom/Chicken 250/290

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 13% VAT



NON-VEG STARTER
CONTINENTAL STARTER

Crispy Fried Prawn
Prawn Skewer
Potato Bacon Roll
BBQ Chicken burger

ASIAN STARTER

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)
Chicken/Pork/Prawn Chilly
Chicken Satay

Chicken Mo:Mo

Chicken Sadheko

VEGGIES CHOICE STARTER

Sweet Corn Sauté
Paneer Tikka
Mushroom/Paneer Chilly
French Fries

Aloo Sandeko

Peanuts Sandeko

Veg Mo:Mo

720
740
300
350

600/1100
430/490/690
440

290

430

390
360
360
280
260
260
220

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 13% VAT



MAIN COURSE
CONTINENTAL

Chicken Sizzler 590
(Chicken served with Noodles & sauté Veg)

Pork Chops 790
(Grilled pork chop with mashed potato & Grilled Veg)

Pan Fried Fish with lemon butter sauce 630
(Fish fillet with rosemary, veg & lemon butter sauce)

Grilled Salmon Steak 1350
(Grilled Salmon with caper sauce with seasonal veg)

ITALIAN CORNER

Margarita Pizza 325
(Homemade tomato infused sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, oregano and basil)

Gardinara Pizza 375
(Homemade tomato infused sauce, topped with mushroom, tomato, olives, bell pepper, oregano
and mozzarella)

Salami Kalamata Pizza 500
(Homemade tomato infused sauce, chicken salami mozzarella cheese, oregano and kalamata olives)

Smokey Alo Polo Pizza 475
(Homemade tomato infused sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken, spring onion, oregano)

EXTRA TOPPINGS:

Vegetables & Mushroom 125
Olive and Cheese 150
Ham/Pepperoni/Salami/Chicken 200

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 13% VAT



PASTA
SPAGHETTI OR PENNE

Bolognaise 370
(Minced chicken cooked with tomato, onion, garlic and mushroom fined chopped)

Carbonara 390

(Strip cut bacon served with creamy sauce)

Napolitano 320

(Diced cut Vegetables, basil, garlic with Tomato Sauce)

Arrabbiata 320
(Spicy sauce made from garlic, tomato, dried chili peppers cooked in olive oil)

Polo Fungi 450
(White sauce combination with chicken and mushroom)

CHINESE CORNER

Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chi/Mix) 270/320/360

(Mix vegetables, Chinese spices seasonings)

Fried Rice (Veg/Chic/Mix) 280/340/380

(Rice sauté with mix vegetables)

Hot Garlic (Fish/Chicken/Prawn) 390/420/670

(Stir fried cooked in garlic sauce with sour & spicy)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 13% VAT



INDIAN CORNER
RICE & NAAN

Plain Rice
Plain/ Butter/ Garlic Naan

HYDERABAD BIRYANI

Vegetable
Chicken
Mutton Biryani

NON - VEG INDIAN CURRY

Butter Chicken Masala
(Tandoori chicken cooked in mild tomato butter Gravy)

Mutton Rogan Jush
(Indian Style Mutton Curry)

Chicken Tikka Masala
(Tandoori Cooked Chicken chunk in mild tomato butter gravy)

Bengali Fish Curry
(Stir fried fish served in Indian Spices)

VEG CURRY & DAAL

Paneer Butter Masala
(Deep Fried Cottage Cheese Cooked in mild tomato gravy)

Mix Vegetables Curry

(Mix Vegetables curry cooked in tomato, onion gravy)

Yellow Daal
(Chickpeas cooked in butter and spices)

Daal Makhani
(Black Lentils & Kidney Beans cooked in butter & Tomato)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 13% VAT

150
60/75/90

350
450
595

390

540

440

460

380

250

200

220



DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie with Ice-cream 320
Mixed Yoghurt and fruits 300
Cheese Cake 350
Assorted Pastry 200

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 13% VAT



