#### **SMOKY BBQ**

(Tender juicy carcass marinated & char grilled in a secret chef recipe)

Chicken Wings BBQ	450
9 .	
Smokey Chicken BBQ	500
Mutton BBQ	670
Fish BBQ	480
Wild Boar BBQ	570
Smoky BBQ Platter	1450
(Tender juicy chicken leg wild hoar & fish & char grilled in a secret chef recine)	

# **INDIAN BBQ (TANDOORWALA)**

Chicken Lasuni Tikka	420
Fish Tikka	440
Chicken Tikka	480

#### **SALAD**

Chef Garden Dip	190
Hummus with Vegetable Relish	210

#### SOUP

Hot & Sour Veg/Chicken	210/270
Cream of Mushroom/Chicken	250/290

#### **NON-VEG STARTER**

### **CONTINENTAL STARTER**

Crispy Fried Prawn	720
Prawn Skewer	740
Potato Bacon Roll	300
BBQ Chicken burger	350

#### **ASIAN STARTER**

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)	600/1100
Chicken/Pork/Prawn Chilly	430/490/690
Chicken Satay	440
Chicken Mo:Mo	290
Chicken Sadheko	430

### **VEGGIES CHOICE STARTER**

Sweet Corn Sauté	390
Paneer Tikka	360
Mushroom/Paneer Chilly	360
French Fries	280
Aloo Sandeko	260
Peanuts Sandeko	260
Veg Mo:Mo	220

## **MAIN COURSE**

# **CONTINENTAL**

Chicken Sizzler (Chicken served with Noodles & sauté Veg)	590
Pork Chops (Grilled pork chop with mashed potato & Grilled Veg)	790
Pan Fried Fish with lemon butter sauce (Fish fillet with rosemary, veg & lemon butter sauce)	630
Grilled Salmon Steak (Grilled Salmon with caper sauce with seasonal veg)	1350
ITALIAN CORNER	
Margarita Pizza (Homemade tomato infused sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, oregano and ba	<b>325</b> asil)
Gardinara Pizza (Homemade tomato infused sauce, topped with mushroom, tomato, olives, bell pepper, oregano and mozzarella)	375
Salami Kalamata Pizza (Homemade tomato infused sauce, chicken salami mozzarella cheese, oregano and kalamata oliv	<b>500</b> /es)
Smokey Alo Polo Pizza (Homemade tomato infused sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken, spring onion, oregano)	475
EXTRA TOPPINGS:	
Vegetables & Mushroom Olive and Cheese Ham/Pepperoni/Salami/Chicken	125 150 200

## **PASTA**

# **SPAGHETTI OR PENNE**

Bolognaise (Minced chicken cooked with tomato, onion, garlic and mushroom fined chopped)	370
Carbonara (Strip cut bacon served with creamy sauce)	390
Napolitano (Diced cut Vegetables, basil, garlic with Tomato Sauce)	320
Arrabbiata (Spicy sauce made from garlic, tomato, dried chili peppers cooked in olive oil)	320
Polo Fungi (White sauce combination with chicken and mushroom)	450

## **CHINESE CORNER**

Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chi/Mix) (Mix vegetables, Chinese spices seasonings)	270/320/360
Fried Rice (Veg/Chic/Mix) (Rice sauté with mix vegetables)	280/340/380
Hot Garlic (Fish/Chicken/Prawn) (Stir fried cooked in garlic sauce with sour & spicy)	390/420/670

## **INDIAN CORNER**

# **RICE & NAAN**

Plain Rice Plain/ Butter/ Garlic Naan	150 60/75/90
HYDERABAD BIRYANI	
Vegetable Chicken Mutton Biryani	350 450 595
NON - VEG INDIAN CURRY	
Butter Chicken Masala (Tandoori chicken cooked in mild tomato butter Gravy)	390
Mutton Rogan Jush (Indian Style Mutton Curry)	540
Chicken Tikka Masala (Tandoori Cooked Chicken chunk in mild tomato butter gravy)	440
Bengali Fish Curry (Stir fried fish served in Indian Spices)	460
VEG CURRY & DAAL	
Paneer Butter Masala (Deep Fried Cottage Cheese Cooked in mild tomato gravy)	380
Mix Vegetables Curry (Mix Vegetables curry cooked in tomato, onion gravy)	250
Yellow Daal (Chickpeas cooked in butter and spices)	200
Daal Makhani (Black Lentils & Kidney Beans cooked in butter & Tomato)	220

## **DESSERT**

Chocolate Brownie with Ice-cream	320
Mixed Yoghurt and fruits	300
Cheese Cake	350
Assorted Pastry	200